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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

215 kg

79

396 kg

80 85 6

ROCK
FR7122040998
GAEC VANNIER

105
89

98 0.93

0.92

0.95

108 0.93

99 0.92

RVS

92

IMPOLI

0.92

Né le : 02/03/2020

JUDICIEUSE
FR7121884072FR3615343325
GAEC VANNIERHUGUET JEAN LUC

1009286 0.730.590.93

10179113 0.660.660.88

95

RAYMOND A & JCBATHO SERGE &
ROGER

GAEC VANNIERHUGUET JEAN LUC GAEC DE LA
CONDEMINE

EARL DAVID
ALAIN ET FILS

RJA+RJRR3 E RVSRJ
ARDOISECYRANODAMEFREGATE BLACKJAKFLAUBERT

95
97
92

102
94

0.93

0.87

0.83

GAEC MICAUD
FR0339997321
NUEGO

96
103
107

0.93

0.94

0.95

0.93

0.96

93
103
89

101
95

101106 0.660.88

RAYMOND A & JC
FR5812610720
FOLIO

103113 0.690.89

0.66

0.49

0.39

0.700.880.90 999298 98
97
93

EARL TOUILLON
RJ

DIOR

GAEC MICAUD
FR0313830659
FUEGO

0.44

0.60

0.62

0.44

0.57

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.25.2 Date d'édition : 08/01/2026

93
94
94

100
92

0.44

0.58

0.61

0.44

0.56

95

GAEC MICAUD

92
97
83

Née le : 20/04/2017

0.44

0.45

0.36

RJ

103

94
98
95

RR2 E
NELLY

0.44

0.46

0.36

NON56 kg NON2

ALIGOT FR0330865456 15/12/2024 A+

RVS RR2 E RVS RJ

GAEC MICAUD
GAEC MICAUD

GP HONNEUR MONTLUCON 2024
3ème HONNEUR LE MARAULT (MAGNY-COURS) 2020

CHAMP + RAPP PARIS 2019, 2020
SUPER HONNEUR MOULINS 2018

1er  PARIS 2012
1er  MONTLUCON 2011
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